
SP #1 - 10AM SUN OCT 6 BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 1 M BL 23 5 24 24 Master Elite 1

Chip Baker Crash 6 F NSDTR 23 11 23 1 23 11 Master Elite 2

Susanne & Vic Sparano Cooper 2 M CL 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Jan Fater Ahsoka 1.5 F CBR 19 11 21 11 21 11 Master 4

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Teddy Bear 1.5 M SL 20 11 20 4 20 11 Master 5

Becky Canale Twist 0,9 M BL 20 6 19 10 20 6 Master 6

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington 4 M CL 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 7

Lindsay/Jason Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 17 10 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 4 M SL 17 1 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Wayne Merrifield Lily 4 F L 17 6 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 10

vicki roll Cooper 5.5 M WH 17 10 16 11 17 10 Sr. Elite 11

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 4.5 F GRX 15 6 15 11 15 11 Senior 12

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F MASTF 15 11 11 8 15 11 Senior 13

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Murphy Bear 1.5 M SL 11 5 15 4 15 4 Senior 14

Barb Corbato Kallie 4 F BL 15 13 6 15 Senior 15

Chip Baker Phate 1 F BC 14 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 16

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 2.5 F CL 12 10 14 6 14 6 Junior 17

Katelynn Sulaica Rev 8 M BC 13 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 18

Fay Longhofer Wolf 4 M JRT 9 11 12 5 12 5 Junior 19

vicki roll koby 7.5 M YL 11 6 11 10 11 10 Junior 20

vicki roll Riley 5.5 M WH 11 5 10 11 11 5 Junior 21

gina Johnston Falco 1 M GSD 9 10 11 1 11 1 Junior 22

Chip Baker Wyatt 13 M NSDTR 8 11 7 7 8 11 Novice 23

Sid Austin Remnar 2 M GSD 8 6 7 6 8 6 Novice 24

Bernie Hernden Sydney 9 F Lx 7 11 7 7 11 Novice 25

Sharon Williams Zena 5 F RT 7 6 7 10 7 10 Novice 26

Anna Borovich Brie 10 F BL 3 6 3 7 3 7 Novice 27



SP #2  -  12:00PM SUN OCT 6 BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 1 M BL 23 7 23 5 23 7 Master Elite 1

Jan Fater Ahsoka 1.5 F CBR 22 10 21 7 22 10 Master Elite 2

Chip Baker Crash 6 F NSDTR 21 5 19 6 21 5 Master 3

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Teddy Bear 1.5 M SL 20 11 20 1 20 11 Master 4

Jim Coyle Roxie 2 F GR 19 11 19 3 19 11 Sr. Elite 5

Rachel Seekman Gunner 2.5 M CBR 19 5 19 2 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Sharon Atkins Harry 5 M BCACAT 18 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 7

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 4 M SL 18 10 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 8

Becky Canale Twist 0,9 M BL 17 6 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 9

Joshua Ringstad Drake 2 M GSP 18 3 17 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 10

vicki roll Cooper 5.5 M WH 17 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 11

Lindsay/Jason Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 16 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 12

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 4.5 F GRX 16 6 16 11 16 11 Senior 13

Wayne Merrifield Lily 4 F L 15 11 15 6 15 11 Senior 14

Barb Corbato Kallie 4 F BL 14 7 15 4 15 4 Senior 15

vicki roll koby 7.5 M YL 13 3 15 2 15 2 Senior 16

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F MASTF 14 10 13 11 14 10 Junior 17

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Murphy Bear 1.5 M SL 14 10 13 10 14 10 Junior 18

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 2.5 F CL 14 2 14 8 14 8 Junior 19

Katelynn Sulaica Rev 8 M BC 13 8 8 11 13 8 Junior 20

vicki roll Riley 5.5 M WH 13 3 13 4 13 4 Junior 21

Chip Baker Phate 1 F BC 12 11 9 7 12 11 Junior 22

Fay Longhofer Wolf 4 M JRT 10 1 12 10 12 10 Junior 23

gina Johnston Falco 1 M GSD 9 11 11 11 11 11 Junior 24

Mary Kleiss Brewster 9 M GORDN/L/GSD11 8 11 8 11 8 Junior 25

Chip Baker Vane 9 2 8 10 9 2 Novice 26

Sharon Williams Zena 5 F RT 7 2 7 11 7 11 Novice 27

Debby Johnston Shultz 8 M GSD 5 2 7 4 7 4 Novice 28

Sid Austin Remnar 2 M GSD 5 7 7 1 7 1 Novice 29

Bernie Hernden Sydney 9 F Lx 6 7 6 11 6 11 Novice 30

Anna Borovich Brie 10 F BL 3 4 4 Novice 31

Chip Baker Seeker 10 F BC 4 2 11 4 Novice 32



SP #3  -  2PM SUN OCT 6 BARK-A-BOUT BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 1 M BL 23 10 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Chip Baker Crash 6 F NSDTR 21 10 22 1 22 1 Master 2

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Teddy Bear 1.5 M SL 20 7 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Sharon Atkins Harry 5 M BCACAT 19 8 20 20 Master 4

Lindsay/Jason Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL 18 6 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 5

Jim Coyle Roxie 2 F GR 17 11 19 19 Sr. Elite 6

vicki roll Cooper 5.5 M WH 18 10 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 7

Joshua Ringstad Drake 2 M GSP 18 7 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 8

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington 4 M CL 18 10 16 3 18 10 Sr. Elite 9

Becky Canale Twist 0,9 M BL 17 6 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Wayne Merrifield Lily 4 F L 17 9 15 11 17 9 Sr. Elite 11

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 4 M SL 16 11 15 11 16 11 Senior 12

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 4.5 F GRX 15 5 16 11 16 11 Senior 13

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Murphy Bear 1.5 M SL 16 15 8 16 Senior 14

vicki roll koby 7.5 M YL 13 6 15 15 Senior 15

Barb Corbato Kallie 4 F BL 12 11 13 9 13 9 Junior 16

Chip Baker Phate 1 F BC 13 8 10 6 13 8 Junior 17

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 2.5 F CL 13 6 13 13 6 Junior 18

Janet Anderton Dudley 1.5 M L 9 11 13 13 Junior 19

Katelynn Sulaica Rev 8 M BC 11 3 12 2 12 2 Junior 20

vicki roll Riley 5.5 M WH 11 11 10 8 11 11 Junior 21

Fay Longhofer Wolf 4 M JRT 7 11 10 11 10 Junior 22

gina Johnston Falco 1 M GSD 11 1 11 7 11 7 Junior 23

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F MASTF 10 11 11 4 11 4 Junior 24

Mary Kleiss Brewster 9 M GORDN/L/GSD10 11 10 9 10 11 Junior 25

Sid Austin Remnar 2 M GSD 10 8 9 10 8 Junior 26

Debby Johnston Shultz 8 M GSD 7 10 7 7 7 10 Novice 27

Karen Quarrella Wrangler 2 M GR 4 11 3 10 4 11 Novice 28



NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Chip Baker Wyatt 13.0 M NSDTR Shelby Twp. MI 19.07 Titles in 5 sports 9 6

Debby Johnston Shultz 8.0 M GSD Perrysburg MI 10.04 Loves the water 9 2 8 4

Sharon Williams Zena 5.0 F RT Ira MI 10.04 Zena loves eating, swimming and dancing. 7 11 8 8

Chip Baker Vane Shelby Twp. MI 7 7 8 6

Karen Quarrella Wrangler 2.00 M GR Chesterfield MI First time 4 7 5 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 2.5 F CL New Baltimore MI 19.02 Loves to cuddle 13 11 13 10

Chip Baker Phate 1.0 F BC Shelby Twp. MI 14.05 11 10 13 11

vicki roll Riley 5.5 M WH sterling heights MI 13.08 is a Field Champion Lure Courser 12 11 13 2

Katelynn Sulaica Rev 8.0 M BC Lake Orion MI competes in Rally, Obedience and Frisbee. 12 12 1

Janet Anderton Dudley 1.5 M L Clinton Twp MI 11.11 Leader Dog Career Change due to water obsession 10 5 10 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 4.5 F GRX Macomb MI 20.02 Bark-A-Bout Pool Junkie 15 7 15 4

Pam Dixon Connie 1.5 F MASTF Clinton Township MI 17.08 Connie donates blood for other dogs save lifes 14 8 15 3

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Murphy Bear 1.5 M SL West Bloomfield MI rescue dog and first dock jumping event 14 3 15

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.0 F BL Grand Rapids MI 18.08 Today is Kallie's Birthday!!! 13 7 14 1

vicki roll koby 7.5 M YL sterling heights MI 15.02 loves spending the day looking for shells 14 12 11

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Lindsay/Jason Galicki Roger 2.5 M YL Jackson MI 19.08 Loves to drink coffee every morning 17 11 18 7

vicki roll Cooper 5.5 M WH sterling heights MI 19.04 is a Field Champion Lure Courser 17 11 18 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 4.0 M SL New Baltimore MI 22.10 Loves bananas 18 17 5

Rachel Seekman Gunner 2.5 M CBR Bronson MI 21.06 New personal best at Paw Paw!

Jim Coyle Roxie 2.0 F GR Laingsburg MI 20.06 Formerly know as Prissy, ugh!!

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Laura/Jon Meshell/Batt Teddy Bear 1.5 M SL West Bloomfield MI 22.02 loves visitors between splashes 21 6 21 10

Sharon Atkins Harry 5.0 M BCACAT Dimondale MI 21.09 He has fun all by himself 16 10 18 5

Becky Canale Twist 0,9 M BL Kentwood MI 20.06 Also training in Flyball and Agility 16 11 16 7

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Chip Baker Crash 6.00 F NSDTR Shelby Twp. MI 28.05 23 11 21 11 Master Elite

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Anna Borovich Forest 1.0 M BL Commerce 
township MI 27.03 Sp by beer bones 19 6 24 Master Elite


